
Floor Plans



TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M55.40 SQ.FT596.32

UNITS, 02, 102

Toilet

Kitchen

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  A

HOTEL

Toilet

Kitchen

596.10



TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M59.90 SQ.FT596.32

UNITS, 03, 103

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  B

Kitchen

Toilet

HOTEL

644.52



TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M54.80 SQ.FT589.86

UNITS, 04, 104

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  C

Toilet

Kitchen

HOTEL

589.65



TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M54.50 SQ.FT586.63

UNITS, 05, 105

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  D

Toilet

Kitchen

HOTEL

586.42



UNITS, 06, 106

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  E

Kitchen

Toilet

HOTEL

G-06 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M49.10 SQ.FT528.51

106  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M49.0 SQ.FT527.43

528.32

527.24



UNITS, 07, 107

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  F

HOTEL

G-07 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M49.10 SQ.FT528.51

107  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M49.0 SQ.FT527.43
Kitchen

Toilet

528.32

527.24



Toilet

Kitchen

UNITS, 08, 108

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  G

HOTEL

G-08 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M54.0 SQ.FT581.25

108  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M53.80 SQ.FT579.09

581.04

578.89



KEY SECTION

G-10 TOTAL UNIT SIZE 67.4 SQ.M 725.2 SQ.FT

G-17 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M66.9 SQ.FT719.84

110 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M67.4 SQ.FT725.2

117 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M67.4 SQ.FT725.2

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS, G-10, G-17, 110, 117

FLOOR PLAN

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  H



KEY SECTION

G-11 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M65.9 SQ.FT709.08

G-16 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M65.9 SQ.FT709.08

111  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M66.0 SQ.FT710.16

116 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M66.0 SQ.FT710.16

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS, G-11, G-16, 111, 116

FLOOR PLAN

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  I



KEY SECTION

G-12 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M57.4 SQ.FT617.62

G-15 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M57.4 SQ.FT617.62

112 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M57.4 SQ.FT617.62

115 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M57.4 SQ.FT617.62

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS, G-12, G-15, 112, 115

FLOOR PLAN

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  J



KEY SECTION

G-13 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M56.0 SQ.FT602.56

G-14 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M56.0 SQ.FT602.56

113  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M56.0 SQ.FT602.56

114  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M56.0 SQ.FT602.56

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS, G-13, G-14, 113, 114

FLOOR PLAN

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  K



UNITS, 119

S T U D I O  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  L

HOTEL

 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M60.30 SQ.FT648.83

Toilet

Kitchen



TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M67.70 SQ.FT728.45

HOTEL

UNITS, 01

1  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  A

Kitchen

Toilet

Bed Room

Living Room



TOTAL UNIT SIZE 88.40 SQ.M 95 .1 SQ.FT

HOTEL

UNITS, 101

1  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  B

Kitchen

Toilet

Bed Room

Living Room



KEY SECTION

G-09 TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M64.30 SQ.FT691.87

109  TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M64.10 SQ.FT689.71

118   TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M64.40 SQ.FT692.94

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS, G-09, 109, 118

FLOOR PLAN

1  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  C



















KEY SECTION

G

3
2
1

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M488.30 SQ.FT5256.02

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS 1801

FLOOR PLAN

P E N T H O U S E S  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  A  

02

&

Maid Room

01

03

04



KEY SECTION

G

3
2
1

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M488.30 SQ.FT5256.02

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS 1802

FLOOR PLAN

P E N T H O U S E S  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  B  

02

Entrance

&

01

03

04



KEY SECTION

G

3
2
1

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M488.30 SQ.FT5256.02

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS 1803

FLOOR PLAN

P E N T H O U S E S  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  C  

02

01

03

04

&



KEY SECTION

G

3
2
1

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOTAL UNIT SIZE SQ.M488.30 SQ.FT5256.02

KEY PLAN

HOTEL

UNITS 1804

FLOOR PLAN

P E N T H O U S E S  A P A R T M E N T S
T Y P E  :  D

02

01

03

04

&



800-Evol (3865)


